42HS Series 2Phase Hybrid Stepper Motors
Web site: www.xlichuan.com Tel: +86(0)755-86094950 Email: ronycwx@163.com
42HS Series 2 Phase Hybrid Stepper Motors
General Specifications
°)
Specifications
Model
Step

Resistance
(Ω/phase)
Inductance
(MH/phase)
Holding
torque
(N.M)
Rotor
inertia
(g.cm2)
Leads
Wire
No.
Weight
(kg)
LC42HS28 1.8 28 1.2 0.8 1.0 0.12 30 4 0.15
LC42HS34 1.8 34 1.2 1.2 1.8 0.21 35 4 0.22
LC42HS40 1.8 40 1.2 1.5 2.8 0.3 54 4 0.3
LC42HS48 1.8 48 1.2 1.2 1.6 0.4 68 4 0.38
LC42HS60 1.8 60 1.2 2.75 6.4 0.6 102 4 0.5
Notes:
The above is only for representative products, We can according to customer requirements to remake.
Dimensions: Motor Shaft :
Item Specification